UNI ON WALLONNE RAM LLI ES CENTRAL

Data Technol

ogy Deerlijk

(01520)

Best at
Const at

HERMOYE M CHEL
CALLIN JCS
HOK SAPI N

LETELLI ER OLI VI ER- LEA

FAGOT W-R & V.
ROCH ROBERT
HERMOYE M CHEL
KCEKELMANS VI NCENT
HERMOYE M CHEL
GRULOCS- DESTREE
HENRY DOM NI QUE
GRULOCS- DESTREE
BEELEN | RENE
KCEKELMANS VI NCENT
FAGOT W-R & V.
HERBOTS GEBROEDERS
HERBOTS GEBRCEDERS
GRULOCS- DESTREE
GRULOCS- DESTREE
COLETTE - THI RI ONET
BEELEN | RENE
HERMOYE M CHEL
CRETEN LAMBERT
JACQUES LAURENT
DEREUX FABRI CE
DEREUX FABRI CE
LOCZE EUGENE
HERBOTS GEBRCEDERS
HFK 2

HERBOTS GEBROEDERS
JACQUES HENR
HENRY DOM NI QUE
HOTTART BALZAT
BEELEN | RENE
KCEKELMANS VI NCENT
DECELLE ROBERT
GRULOCS- DESTREE
HENRY DOM NI QUE
BENAETS ODI LE
FAUCHE FRERES
MOTTON FREDERI K
DEREUX FABRI CE
FAGOT W-R & V.
HERMANS GUY
KOEKELNMANS VI NCENT
HERBOTS GEBROEDERS
HERVANS GUY

DECERF M CHAEL
DECELLE ROBERT
KCEKELMANS VI NCENT
HERMOYE M CHEL
GRULOCS- DESTREE
FAUCHE FRERES
HERBOTS GEBROEDERS
ROCH ROBERT

COLLIN JCS

LETELLI ER OLI VI ER- LEA

MOTTON FREDERI K
FAGOT W-R & V.
FAGOT W-R & V.
DECELLE ROBERT
HERMANS GUY
ROCH ROBERT
DEREUX FABRI CE
DEREUX FABRI CE
ROCH ROBERT
HOTTART BALZAT
BORZSElI CHER
KOEKELMANS VI NCENT
CCOLLIN JGs

HOK SAPI N

HENRY DOM NI QUE
CRETEN LAMBERT

M CHEL

Geneent

I NCOURT
NETHEN

GREZ DO
| NCOURT
AVENNES
I NCOURT
CORTI L-
THOREMB
CORTI L-
MEHAI GN
AVENNES
NETHEN

HALLE- B
HALLE- B
CORTI L-
CORTI L-
TILLI ER
MVEHAI GN
I NCOURT
ATTENHO
CHAUMON
PERWEZ

PERVWEZ

SAI NTE

HALLE- B
TI ENEN

HALLE- B
OPPREBA

ZETRUD-
AVENNES
HALLE- B
ZETRUD-
VERDORP
WALHAI' N
AVENNES
I NCOURT
CORTI L-
WARET- L
HALLE- B
GREZ DO
W LLEBR
I NCOURT
TI ENEN

NETHEN

NETHEN

WALHAI N
ZETRUD-
GREZ DO
PERWEZ

PERVWEZ

GREZ DO
BALATRE
NAMUR

AVENNES
W LLEBR
I NCOURT
THORENMB
ATTENHO

VI EUX
AD | G Af stand
EN MQ Di st anc
39 13 390443
8 3 403551
6 3 390272
8 1 389857
9 3 394235
12 3 391374
39 7 2
44 32 397805
39 34 3
39 14 385226
15 2 385437
39 24 2
14 9 384655
44 2 2
9 9 2
14 12 413735
14 6 2
39 3 3
39 2 4
9 5 382887
14 4 2
39 30 4
18 1 409306
6 1 386214
28 25 384688
28 20 2
7 4 398293
14 3 3
20 15 407378
14 1 4
12 4 389484
15 1 2
10 1 366310
14 5 3
44 16 3
21 4 380937
39 20 5
15 9 3
33 22 405274
52 29 387875
17 7 406945
28 15 3
9 1 3
14 9 399507
44 20 4
14 9 5
14 14 2
8 6 394881
21 20 2
44 5 5
39 1 5
39 11 6
52 2 2
14 4 6
12 9 2
8 2 2
8 7 2
17 8 2
9 7 4
9 5 5
21 18 3
14 8 3
12 5 3
28 18 4
28 4 5
12 4 4
10 2 2
14 3 373380
44 4 6
8 6 3
6 4 2
15 10 4
18 3 2

Ri ng
Bague

108850518
202649417
109021018
113036617
113640517
107635214
112541417
110760218
112532917
118238816
107506014
115241817
117222016
114689816
113640317
213568118
605778117
117941715
115880216
115282117
116841815
108859518
201015916
109295416
109035718
109034518
109341116
605775817
201983518
605775517
109047518
112519117
115534915
114627614
115937316
113059417
115246017
112725817
200995316
110555717
204910118
108954218
113643817
108761118
114702116
605875418
108761518
112403118
109215018
114703916
112531617
115874316
117306617
214047417
112601117
214093615
113030517
204916218
113641017
113643917
109212318
108763618
109373116
109036018
108954818
109883315
115140716
114202417
114704016
202646817
109014518
109308616
210965215

Snel h.
Vit esse



126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153

DEREUX FABRI CE
GRULOCS- DESTREE
MOTTON FREDERI K
GRULOCS- DESTREE
CCOLLIN JGS

BEELEN | RENE

HOK SAPI N

COLETTE - THI RI ONET
Bl NAME- STEVI GNY
DECERF M CHAEL

Pl ERRE ROGER ET DAVI D

HERMOYE M CHEL
CRETEN LAMBERT
PAQUOT TEREUR
CRETEN LAMBERT
BENAETS ODI LE
HERVANS GUY
DECELLE ROBERT
SEHA RENE
MOTTON FREDERI K
JACQUES HENRI
KOEKELNMANS VI NCENT
JACQUES LAURENT
DECELLE ROBERT
FAUCHE FRERES
MOTTON FREDERI K
HERMOYE M CHEL
DECELLE ROBERT
COLETTE - THI RI ONET
HFK 2

CRETEN LAMBERT
PAQUOT TEREUR
BEELEN | RENE
BEELEN | RENE
RCCH ROBERT
JAVART MARC
CRETEN LAMBERT
JAVART MARC
DECELLE ROBERT

LETELLI ER OLI VI ER- LEA

CREVECCEUR M CHAEL
BORZSEI CHER M CHEL
LOCZE EUGENE

CANS SI MON

HOTTART BALZAT
KOEKELNMANS VI NCENT
HERMOYE M CHEL
COLLIN JCS

DEREUX FABRI CE

LETELLI ER OLI VI ER- LEA

FAUCHE FRERES
ROCH ROBERT

HFK 2

LOOZE EUGENE

HFK 2

KOEKELNMANS VI NCENT
KCEKELMANS VI NCENT
DEREUX FABRI CE
HERVANS GUY
KCEKELMANS VI NCENT
GRULOCS- DESTREE

LETELLI ER OLI VI ER- LEA

ROCH ROBERT
HOTTART BALZAT
FAUCHE FRERES
HERBOTS GEBRCEDERS
COREMANS  YVANHCE
HFK 2

DECERF M CHAEL
BORZSElI CHER

Bl NAME- STEVI GNY
PAQUOT TEREUR
ROCH ROBERT
BENAETS ODI LE
LOOZE EUGENE
JAVART MARC
DEREUX FABRI CE
JAVART MARC
COREMANS  YVANHCE
JAMART MARC

M CHEL

PERVWEZ

CORTI L-
TI ENEN

CORTI L-
W LLEBR
MEHAI GN
I NCOURT
TILLI ER
VEDRI N

VERDORP
BOSSUT-
I NCOURT
ATTENHO
BONNEVI

ATTENHO
GCETSEN
ZETRUD-
WALHAI N
THORENB
TI ENEN

OPPREBA
AVENNES
CHAUMON 6
WALHAI' N
WARET- L
TI ENEN

I NCOURT
WALHAI' N
TILLIER 9
TI ENEN

ATTENHO
BONNEVI

MEHAI GN
MVEHAI GN
GREZ DO
SEI LLES
ATTENHO
SEI LLES
WALHAI' N
I NCOURT 8
PERWEZ
NAMUR

SAINTE 7
LANDEN 8
BALATRE
AVENNES
I NCOURT
WLLEBR 8
PERVWEZ
I NCOURT 8
WARET- L
GREZ DO
TI ENEN

SAINTE 7
TI ENEN

AVENNES
AVENNES
PERVWEZ

ZETRUD-
AVENNES
CORTI L-
I NCOURT 8
GREZ DO
BALATRE
WARET- L
HALLE-B 14
ANDOY W 16
TI ENEN 20
MERDCRP 8
NAMUR 14
VEDRIN 4
BONNEVI 18
GREZ DO 12
GCETSEN 33
SAINTE 7
SEI LLES 21
PERWEZ 28
SEI LLES 21
ANDOY W 16
SEI LLES 21
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37237

109030218
115244417
203534116
115879616
202645517
800263013
109017118
115287817
116813816
116892515
208970916
108856218
219750014
115733515
205984817
214480715
112610317
109216418
108750518
203538816
109047018
410423717
116117916
113057817
116506218
204913318
112530717
110616516
115440017
201983618
205983417
115733415
116064817
117228416
112603817
110800118
201011416
110802018
113059517
110500216
117010917
111814418
109343316
202113418
115536915
115932516
112531417
203731716
108955418
110505216
110830918
108731918
202570917
109343716
201981318
402672216
410422817
108953718
112610617
115311017
112742517
113035217
107631114
111735618
110832318
214025817
110866718
202571217
114615914
114206217
116811816
113752214
109890215
202962517
112631017
115709415
109043118
115835516
110794618
116880616

. 57543
. 58240
. 15170
. 58300
. 12420
. 58100
. 02320
. 56510
. 51321
. 06303
. 04187
. 03100
. 18021
. 55100
. 18141
. 15110
. 10520
. 56380
. 03230
. 17360
. 04070
. 10478
. 01450
. 57380
. 03071
. 18200
. 05290
. 58070
. 59410
. 18580
. 20370
. 57320
. 02060
. 02240
. 07570
. 02481
. 22210
. 02541
. 00170
. 07260
. 04240
. 54310
. 14173
. 20490
. 49109
. 14088
. 08330
. 19010
. 04103
. 08160
. 06521
. 10030
. 22510
. 15493
. 23030
. 15378
. 15398
. 05153
. 17030
. 15458
. 06050
. 09490
. 11100
. 51199
. 08441
. 29210
. 56510
. 24460
. 14563
. 57500
. 00011
. 03150
. 12380
. 24090
. 18353
. 07441
. 07493
. 07471
. 58340
. 08281

1291.
1290.
1290.
1290.
1290.
1290.
1290.
1289.
1288.
1288.
1288.
1287.
1286.
1286.
1286.
1285.
1285.
1284.
1282.
1281.
1280.
1279.
1279.
1279.
1279.
1278.
1278.
1277.
1277.
1277.
1276.
1275.
1273.
1272.
1270.
1270.
1269.
1269.
1268.
1268.
1268.
1267.
1267.
1266.
1266.
1266.
1265.
1264.
1264.
1264.
1263.
1262.
1261.
1261.
1261.
1260.
1260.
1260.
1260.
1259.
1258.
1258.
1257.
1257.
1256.
1256.
1254.
1254.
1253.
1253.
1252.
1251.
1251.
1250.
1250.
1249.
1249.
1249.
1247.
1246.

3110
9718
7279
5394
5373
0671
0132
8332
9053
3346
0873
8824
9841
1988
1753
8358
1394
2016
0612
3130
7059
9526
9138
8869
6158
3613
1156
8118
6386
1805
6211
9680
2704
0073
9011
1053
7565
6860
5919
1026
0355
7721
2853
8949
7124
3034
4124
9841
7069
6745
9786
2932
8182
1326
0370
3523
2192
2185
0757
8201
5658
3474
7633
3642
3363
2168
4248
3713
8359
6542
4601
9143
8627
2669
1807
7441
7106
5411
2122
7730

126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153



154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211

213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233

HERMOYE M CHEL
FAUCHE FRERES
FAUCHE FRERES
KOEKELMANS VI NCENT
LEONARD THI ERRY
HERMOYE M CHEL
BENAETS ODI LE
CHANET JEAN- MARI E
DEREUX FABRI CE
HERMANS GUY
KOEKELMANS VI NCENT
KOEKELMANS VI NCENT
FAGOT W-R & V.
HERMOYE M CHEL
DUCHESNE PATRI CK
COREMANS YVANHOE
JAVART MARC

LI BOUTON C R
DEREUX FABRI CE
MOTTON FREDERI K
PAQUOT TEREUR
HFK 2

FAUCHE FRERES
PAQUOT TEREUR
HERMOYE M CHEL
HFK 2

BI NAVE- STEVI GNY
JACQUES HENRI
CRETEN LAVBERT
GRULOOS- DESTREE
GENOT MELANI E
MOTTON FREDERI K
DEREUX FABRI CE
GRULOOS- DESTREE
ROGGEN DANY
FAUCHE FRERES
FAUCHE FRERES
DEREUX FABRI CE
BORZSEI CHER
COREMANS YVANHOE
HFK 2

CHANET JEAN- MARI E
FAUCHE FRERES
HERVANS GUY

COLLI N JCS

HERMANS GUY
HERBOTS GEBROEDERS
GOMAND DI DI ER

ROCH ROBERT

RUELL CHRI STI AN
HERMANS GUY
BENAETS ODI LE
DEREUX FABRI CE
DEREUX FABRI CE
CHANET JEAN- MARI E
HENRY DOM NI QUE
BENAETS ODI LE
FAUCHE FRERES

BI NAVE- STEVI GNY
HERMOYE M CHEL

GRUL OOS- DESTREE
COLETTE - THI RI ONET
BENAETS ODI LE
BENAETS ODI LE
COREMANS YVANHOE
HERMOYE M CHEL
DUCHESNE PATRI CK
KOEKELMANS VI NCENT
BENAETS ODI LE
HOTTART BALZAT

HFK 2

HOTTART BALZAT
RUELL CHRI STI AN
SEHA RENE

DECELLE ROBERT
FAUCHE FRERES
HOTTART BALZAT
LOOZE EUGENE

GRUL OOS- DESTREE

LI BOUTON C- R

M CHEL

I NCOURT
WARET- L
WARET-L 52
AVENNES 44
DONCGELB 6
I NCOURT 39
GCETSEN 33
THI SNES 6
PERWEZ 28
ZETRUD- 14
AVENNES 44
AVENNES 44
NETHEN 9
I NCOURT 39
BURDI NN 6
ANDOY W 16
SEI LLES 21
ROUX-M 14
PERVEZ 28
TIENEN 17
BONNEVI 18
TIENEN 20
WARET- L 52
BONNEVI 18
I NCOURT 39
TI ENEN 20
VEDRIN 4
OPPREBA 12
ATTENHO 18
CORTI L- 39
HANNUT 3
TIENEN 17
PERWEZ 28
CORTI L- 39
LANDEN 3
WARET-L 52
WARET-L 52
PERWEZ 28
NAMUR 14
ANDOY W 16
TI ENEN 20
THI SNES 6
WARET-L 52
ZETRUD- 14
WLLEBR 8
ZETRUD- 14
HALLE-B 14
TAVIERS 6
GREZ DO 12
HAMMVE-M 9
ZETRUD- 14
GCETSEN 33
PERWEZ 28
PERWEZ 28
THI SNES 6
THORENB
GCETSEN
WARET- L
VEDRIN 4
I NCOURT
CORTI L-
TILLIER 9
GCETSEN
GCETSEN
ANDOY W 16
I NCOURT 39
BURDI NN 6
AVENNES 44
GCETSEN 33
BALATRE 10
TIENEN 20
BALATRE 10
HAMMVE-M 9
THOREMB 15
WALHAI'N 21
WARET- L 52
BALATRE 10
SAINTE 7
CORTI L- 39
ROUX-M 14

39
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108855218
110832018
110771018
110758918
112741017
112531817
214481215
101493418
109038018
113738017
115934216
115938116
113643717
109804515
115622616
110867318
110803418
150738212
109031818
204912118
109836918
201982318
110833218
109835418
112536617
214750318
116761615
113166117
208323818
112743817
115332017
204916918
109035618
115882716
211659918
110835518
110836518
109033718
114205617
115222717
201983418
101495718
115100617
108762318
202643817
108760518
605873518
115357817
109378416
113461017
112610117
202963317
109032518
109039418
101492618
109309716
200997016
116971118
115887117
112533017
119651514
115285717
218539014
202964917
115389117
112542317
115422717
115302217
216332813
114873217
214750218
111738518
113493317
108752618
113057017
110834018
111736518
150412113
119029215
150542113

. 13430
. 11431
. 11511
. 20088
. 16170
. 14480
. 27250
. 21401
. 11013
. 23030
. 21438
. 22008
. 19220
. 16310
. 17280
. 02020
. 12041
. 18001
. 12313
. 30460
. 08500
. 31280
. 15481
. 09230
. 18190
. 32350
. 06511
. 18040
. 34310
. 15050
. 25200
. 33020
. 15063
. 15460
. 33420
. 18101
. 18131
. 15423
. 06260
. 05450
. 34470
.27171
. 19021
. 29010
. 32550
. 29370
. 41410
. 21291
. 23210
. 29090
. 30450
. 35440
. 19440
. 19460
. 31041
. 20400
. 37250
. 23301
. 13291
. 26020
. 21490
. 19520
. 39110
. 39160
. 12070
. 27420
. 29220
. 34458
. 41030
. 08239
. 43010
. 08449
. 35560
. 28070
. 21260
. 27481
. 09369
. 37293
. 26250
. 31501

1244.
1244.
1243.
1242.
1240.
1240.
1237.
1237.
1236.
1236.
1236.
1235.
1234.
1233.
1233.
1232.
1232.
1231.
1230.
1230.
1229.
1229.
1228.
1227.
1226.
1224.
1224.
1224.
1223.
1222.
1222.
1221.
1220.
12109.
12109.
12109.
1218.
1218.
1218.
1217.
1216.
1216.
1215.
1214.
1212.
1212.
1210.
1210.
1210.
1209.
1207.
1207.
1203.
1203.
1202.
1201.
1201.
1198.
1198.
1197.
1197.
1197.
1194.
1194.
1193.
1191.
1188.
1188.
1188.
1187.
1187.
1186.
1185.
1185.
1185.
1183.
1183.
1180.
1180.
1180.

5721

154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211

213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233



234 LI BOUTON C-R ROUX-M 14 7 3 BE 150293411 12. 31591 1179.6165 234
235 DECELLE ROBERT WALHAI N 21 16 9 BE 116554318 12.23040 1179.1281 235
236 LI BOUTON C-R ROUX-M 14 8 4 BE 150746212 12.32361 1177.4295 236
237 JANMART NMARC SEILLES 21 3 7 BE 115200617 12.26551 1176.4100 237
238 FAUCHE FRERES WARET-L 52 36 14 BE 110874818 12.30021 1175.2541 238
UNI ON WALLONNE RAM LLI ES CENTRAL Dat a Technol ogy Deerlijk (01520)
LA FERTE St AUBI N 01-06-19 358 YEARLI NG Amat eur s: 35 LACHER: 07. 00
NR Naam Geneent AD | G Afstand LD Ring JR Best at Snel h. NR
NO Nom Localit EN MQ Di stanc PA Bague AN Const at Vitesse NO
1 HERMOYE M CHEL INCOURT 21 1 390443 BE 108850518 11.37290 1407.0863 1
2 HOK SAPI N INCOURT 6 3 390272 BE 109021018 11.42513 1379. 7599 2
3 KOEKELNMANS VI NCENT AVENNES 18 6 397805 BE 110760218 11.52508 1358. 4071 3
4 HERBOTS GEBROEDERS HALLE-B 8 6 413735 BE 213568118 12. 06480 1348. 5495 4
5 HERMOYE M CHEL I NCOURT 21 17 2 BE 108859518 11.52190 1335. 6850 5
6 DEREUX FABRI CE PERWEZ 28 25 384688 BE 109035718 11.49343 1328. 4725 6
7 DEREUX FABRI CE PERVEZ 28 20 2 BE 109034518 11.49403 1328.0139 7
8 HFK 2 TIENEN 15 10 407378 BE 201983518 12. 07420 1323. 9454 8
9 JACQUES HENRI OPPREBA 10 2 389484 BE 109047518 11.54180 1323. 4251 9
10 MOTTON FREDERI K TIENEN 13 3 406945 BE 204910118 12.09020 1316. 8321 10
11 DEREUX FABRI CE PERWEZ 28 15 3 BE 108954218 11.52103 1316. 6506 11
12 HERVANS GUY ZETRUD- 8 3 399507 BE 108761118 12.03440 1315. 3216 12
13 HERBOTS GEBRCEDERS HALLE-B 8 3 2 BE 605875418 12.14380 1314.9751 13
14 HERMANS GUY ZETRUD- 8 8 2 BE 108761518 12. 04100 1313. 4477 14
15 DECERF M CHAEL MERDORP 5 3 394881 BE 112403118 12. 00403 1313. 3296 15
16 DECELLE ROBERT WALHAIN 10 9 380937 BE 109215018 11.50520 1309. 6619 16
17 MOTTON FREDERI K TIENEN 13 4 2 BE 204916218 12. 12070 1303. 8234 17
18 DECELLE ROBERT WALHAIN 10 7 2 BE 109212318 11.52290 1302. 4229 18
19 HERVANS GUY ZETRUD- 8 2 3 BE 108763618 12. 07010 1301. 2551 19
20 DEREUX FABRI CE PERWEZ 28 18 4 BE 109036018 11.55503 1300.3318 20
21 DEREUX FABRI CE PERVEZ 28 4 5 BE 108954818 11.55513 1300.2586 21
22 HOK SAPI N INCOURT 6 4 2 BE 109014518 12.01240 1294.8640 22
23 DEREUX FABRI CE PERWEZ 28 8 6 BE 109030218 11.57543 1291. 3110 23
24 HOK SAPI N INCOURT 6 6 3 BE 109017118 12. 02320 1290.0132 24
25 HERMOYE M CHEL I NCOURT 21 10 3 BE 108856218 12. 03100 1287.8824 25
26 DECELLE ROBERT WALHAIN 10 8 3 BE 109216418 11.56380 1284. 2016 26
27 SEHA RENE THOREMB 10 6 388956 BE 108750518 12.03230 1282.0612 27
28 JACQUES HENRI OPPREBA 10 1 2 BE 109047018 12.04070 1280.7059 28
29 FAUCHE FRERES WARET-L 44 20 387875 BE 116506218 12. 03071 1279. 6158 29
30 MOTTON FREDERI K TIENEN 13 9 3 BE 204913318 12.18200 1278.3613 30
31 HFK 2 TIENEN 15 3 2 BE 201983618 12.18580 1277.1805 31
32 JANMART MARC SEILLES 14 1 384590 BE 110800118 12.02481 1270. 1053 32
33 JAMART MARC SEILLES 14 2 2 BE 110802018 12. 02541 1269.6860 33
34 BORZSEI CHER M CHEL NAMUR 7 2 373380 BE 111814418 11.54310 1267.7721 34
35 CANS SI MON LANDEN 7 7 406441 BE 202113418 12.20490 1266.8949 35
36 DEREUX FABRI CE PERVEZ 28 22 7 00 108955418 12.04103 1264.7069 36
37 FAUCHE FRERES WARET-L 44 12 2 BE 110830918 12.06521 1263.9786 37
38 ROCH ROBERT GREZ DO 2 2 391374 BE 108731918 12.10030 1262.2932 38
39 HFK 2 TIENEN 15 5 3 BE 201981318 12.23030 1261.0370 39
40 DEREUX FABRI CE PERVEZ 28 16 8 BE 108953718 12. 05153 1260.2185 40
41 HOTTART BALZAT BALATRE 5 1 366310 BE 111735618 11.51199 1257. 3642 41
42 FAUCHE FRERES WARET-L 44 8 3 BE 110832318 12.08441 1256.3363 42
43 COREMANS YVANHCE ANDOY W10 2 372376 BE 110866718 11.56510 1254.4248 43
44 DEREUX FABRI CE PERWEZ 28 12 9 BE 109043118 12.07493 1249. 7106 44
45 COREMANS YVANHCE ANDOY W10 1 2 BE 110794618 11.58340 1247.2122 45
46 HERMOYE M CHEL I NCOURT 21 7 4 BE 108855218 12.13430 1244.5721 46
47 FAUCHE FRERES WARET-L 44 22 4 BE 110832018 12.11431 1244. 3124 47
48 FAUCHE FRERES WARET-L 44 14 5 BE 110771018 12.11511 1243.7804 48
49 KOEKELMANS VI NCENT AVENNES 18 4 2 BE 110758918 12.20088 1242.5711 49
50 CHANET JEAN- MARI E THISNES 6 1 398145 BE 101493418 12.21401 1237. 7501 50
51 DEREUX FABRI CE PERWEZ 28 26 10 BE 109038018 12.11013 1236.8527 51
52 COREMANS YVANHCE ANDOY W10 9 3 BE 110867318 12. 02020 1232.8970 52
53 JANMART MARC SEILLES 14 12 3 BE 110803418 12.12041 1232. 3903 53
54 DEREUX FABRI CE PERWEZ 28 2 11 BE 109031818 12.12313 1230.9163 54
55 MOTTON FREDERI K TIENEN 13 10 4 BE 204912118 12.30460 1230.3084 55
56 PAQUOT TEREUR BONNEVI 13 10 379643 BE 109836918 12. 08500 1229.2812 56
57 HFK 2 TIENEN 15 1 4 BE 201982318 12.31280 1229.0165 57
58 FAUCHE FRERES WARET-L 44 19 6 BE 110833218 12.15481 1228.2234 58
59 PAQUOT TEREUR BONNEVI 13 11 2 BE 109835418 12.09230 1227.0958 59
60 HFK 2 TIENEN 15 9 5 BE 214750318 12.32350 1224.8900 60
61 CRETEN LAMBERT ATTENHO 8 7 409306 BE 208323818 12.34310 1223.5743 61
62 MOTTON FREDERI K TIENEN 13 12 5 BE 204916918 12. 33020 1221.9347 62
63 DEREUX FABRI CE PERVWEZ 28 14 12 BE 109035618 12.15063 1220.8248 63
64 ROGGEN DANY LANDEN 2 1 406978 BE 211659918 12.33420 1219.5924 64
65 FAUCHE FRERES WARET-L 44 16 7 BE 110835518 12.18101 1219. 0874 65
66 FAUCHE FRERES WARET- L 44 42 8 BE 110836518 12.18131 1218.8958 66
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17 ROCH ROBERT GREZ DO 2 2 391374 BE 108731918 12.10030 1262. 2932 17
18 HERMOYE M CHEL I NCOURT 10 7 3 BE 108855218 12. 13430 1244.5721 18
19 CHANET JEAN- MARI E THISNES 6 1 398145 BE 101493418 12.21401 1237. 7501 19
20 DEREUX FABRI CE PERWVEZ 10 2 3 BE 109031818 12.12313 1230.9163 20
21 PAQUOT TEREUR BONNEVI 10 10 379643 BE 109836918 12. 08500 1229.2812 21
22 DEREUX FABRI CE PERVEZ 10 7 4 BE 109033718 12.15423 1218.5046 22
23 CHANET JEAN MARI E THISNES 6 2 2 BE 101495718 12.27171 1216.5085 23
24 HERVANS GUY ZETRUD- 8 1 4 BE 108762318 12.29010 1214.2455 24
25 HERMVANS GUY ZETRUD- 8 7 5 BE 108760518 12.29370 1212.0352 25
26 CHANET JEAN MARI E THISNES 6 5 3 BE 101492618 12.31041 1202. 6067 26
27 SEHA RENE THOREMB 10 1 2 BE 108752618 12.28070 1185.4198 27
28 DECELLE ROBERT WALHAIN 10 5 4 BE 116554318 12.23040 1179.1281 28
29 DECELLE ROBERT WALHAIN 10 4 5 BE 109214918 12.25160 1171.1529 29
30 GHENNE JACQUES JAUCHE 5 4 395211 BE 108451418 12.38380 1167.0765 30
31 PAQUOT TEREUR BONNEVI 10 5 2 BE 109831418 12. 25420 1165.6217 31
32 DONEUX EUGENE JODOGN 2 2 395897 BE 608093518 12.40450 1161.8401 32
33 DEREUX FABRI CE PERWEZ 10 5 5 BE 109033318 12.33090 1154.6991 33
34 DONEUX EUGENE JODOGN 2 1 2 BE 608093318 12.42540 1154.5553 34
35 CREVECCEUR M CHAEL PERWEZ 10 10 385990 BE 108277018 12.34220 1154.3914 35
36 DECELLE ROBERT WALHAIN 10 1 6 BE 109214318 12. 30530 1151.2729 36
37 CGHENNE JACQUES JAUCHE 5 3 2 BE 109089718 12.44220 1147.6459 37
38 PAQUOT TEREUR BONNEVI 10 7 3 BE 109830518 12. 31190 1145.8615 38
39 HENRY DOM NI QUE THOREMB 5 1 385437 BE 108881018 12.36400 1144.8624 39
40 SEHA RENE THOREMB 10 7 3 BE 108756418 12. 39520 1144.4370 40
41 PAQUOT TEREUR BONNEVI 10 6 4 BE 109837218 12.33480 1137.3367 41
42 JACQUES HENRI OPPREBA 10 6 3 BE 109050018 12.43000 1135.5219 42
43 PI ERRE ROGER ET DAVID BOSSUT- 3 1 391980 BE 109509818 12.45277 1134.6556 43

UNI ON WALLONNE RAM LLI ES CENTRAL Data Technol ogy Deerlijk (01520)
L1 MOGES( BOURDELAS) 01-06-19 284 VIEUX Amat eurs: 36 LACHER: 07. 30

NR Naam Geneent AD |G Afstand LD Ring JR Best at Snel h. NR
NO Nom Localit EN MQ Di stanc PA Bague AN Const at Vitesse NO

1 DOS REI' S FURTADO BRUN THOREMB 14 628377 BE 109231616 16. 12560 1201. 6388 1

2 DEREUX FABRI CE PERVEZ 18 624759 BE 109287716 16.11200 1198. 3868 2
3 PI ERRE ROCER ET DAVI D BOSSUT- 8 634170 BE 208971816 16.24050 1187.3990 3
4 DEREUX FABRI CE PERVEZ 18 2 BE 112410517 16.21140 1176. 0538 4

5 HENRY DOM NI QUE THOREMB 6 625797 BE 109306316 16.23040 1173. 9564 5

6 BODSON GH ANCI A B MOVALLE 8 649083 BE 113010016 16.43450 1172. 1589 6

7 FAGOT W-R & V. NETHEN 16 636286 BE 109483115 16.33110 1171. 4019 7
8 HENOT WLLY ORSMAAL 11 650835 BE 216312313 16. 46250 1169. 6900 8

9 SEHA RENE THOREMB 4 629185 BE 112705017 16. 31150 1162. 4665 9
10 RAMADANI SABRI JAMBES 2 609387 BE 115214017 16. 18250 1153. 2320 10
11 ROCH ROBERT GREZ DO 12 12 633079 BE 112603017 16. 43310 1143. 7397 11
12 BUTENEERS FERNAND WALSBET 14 644681 BE 210585317 16.55030 1140.9274 12

13 DOS REI'S FURTADO BRUN THOREMB 14
14 PREUD HOMVE- PAULET GESVES 9
15 DETAL M CHEL FOCCANT 6
16 BONVARI AGE MASSON Eri OUFFET 11

2 BE 109233316 16.40520 1140. 7062 13
612157 BE 116607216 16.27080 1139.6742 14
584909 BE 114764817 16.04250 1137. 0335 15
629894 BE 108981917 16. 44010 1136. 9586 16
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17 DOS REI' S FURTADO BRUN THOREMB 14 1 3 BE 109237016 16.43340 1135. 1424 17
18 ENGELS EDDY WALSHOU 18 643334 BE 208048515 16. 57130 1134. 1945 18
19 BONVARI AGE MASSON Eri OUFFET 11 2 BE 108983717 16.46070 1132. 6652 19
20 FAGOT W-R & V. NETHEN 16 1 2 BE 108203014 16.52360 1130. 9740 20
21 HENOT WLLY ORSMAAL 11 1 2 BE 218494914 17.06400 1128. 6156 21
22 PAQUOT TEREUR BONNEVI 2 616565 BE 115775415 16. 37030 1127. 0725 22
23 DEREUX FABRI CE PERVEZ 18 3 BE 109732515 16. 46260 1122. 7922 23
24 REYNAERTS FREDDY LANDEN 6 646371 BE 207615116 17.06510 1120. 5183 24
25 PI ERRE ROGER ET DAVI D BOSSUT- 8 2 BE 107412117 16.56039 1120. 3130 25
26 SALEMBI ER PI ERRE-M CH PONTILL 9 623777 BE 115368617 16.47010 1119. 8534 26
27 CHANET JEAN- MARI E THI SNES 5 636719 BE 111845517 17.00230 1116. 3001 27
28 FAGOT W-R & V. NETHEN 16 11 3 BE 109480315 17.01090 1114. 0436 28
29 FAGOT W-R & V. NETHEN 16 14 4 BE 108204814 17.01400 1113. 0367 29
30 ROCH ROBERT GREZ DO 12 11 2 BE 112601817 16. 59020 1112. 5517 30
31 RAVADANI SABRI JAMBES 2 1 2 BE 115215517 16. 38000 1112. 0201 31
32 PAULET MARI E- AUDE GESVES 2 1 612937 BE 115048317 16. 43230 1107.6174 32
33 HENRY DOM NI QUE THOREMB 6 6 2 BE 109798915 16. 55460 1106. 1044 33
34 DEREUX FABRI CE PERWVEZ 18 8 4 BE 109282216 16.55010 1105. 7355 34
35 HENRY LEON NANDRI N 30 10 634056 BE 113609915 17. 03470 1105. 0443 35
36 G LLES BERTRAND WARET C 4 4 618795 BE 116119317 16.50129 1104. 5670 36
37 CHANET JEAN- MARI E THISNES 5 2 2 BE 111842817 17. 07350 1102. 3846 37
38 HENRY DOM NI QUE THOREMB 6 5 3 BE 150392711 16. 57440 1102. 2728 38
39 GOVAERTS Raynonde WERDE 8 3 610546 BE 115969916 16.44000 1102. 0686 39
40 BONMARI ACE MASSON Eri OUFFET 11 8 3 BE 114515315 17. 02070 1100. 9887 40
41 HENRY DOM NI QUE THOREMB 6 4 4 BE 119191114 16. 58480 1100. 2057 41
42 DOS REI'S FURTADO BRUN THOREMB 14 7 4 BE 109231816 17.01300 1099. 5223 42
43 DEREUX FABRI CE PERWVEZ 18 3 5 BE 109288616 16.58420 1098. 5739 43
44 DEREUX FABRI CE PERWEZ 18 18 6 BE 112416417 16.59070 1097. 7696 44



45 FAGOT W-R & V. NETHEN 16 16 5 BE 151045813 17.09480 1097. 4232 45
46 FAGOT W-R & V. NETHEN 16 65 6 BE 108200814 17. 09580 1097.1079 46
47 Pl ERRE ROGER ET DAVID BOSSUT- 8 3 3 BE 108283914 17.08069 1096. 9617 47
48 FAGOT W-R & V. NETHEN 16 3 7 BE 150047312 17.10110 1096. 6982 48
49 DEREUX FABRI CE PERWEZ 18 15 7 BE 112418817 16.59570 1096. 1646 49
50 G LLES BERTRAND WARET C 4 1 2 BE 116897514 16. 56239 1092. 5085 50
51 TREMBLEZ WLLY HAILLOT 2 1 617539 BE 116660116 16.55262 1092. 1453 51
52 JORDAN- KEMPENEER LINCENT 6 1 640871 BE 118270814 17.18020 1089. 8549 52
53 SALEMBI ER PI ERRE-M CH PONTILL 9 4 2 BE 115370317 17.02450 1089. 0912 53
54 REYNAERTS FREDDY LANDEN 6 6 2 BE 207994915 17. 25330 1085. 3346 54
55 DEREUX FABRI CE PERWVEZ 18 14 8 BE 111081016 17.06280 1083. 7730 55
56 DEREUX FABRI CE PERWVEZ 18 11 9 BE 109283716 17.07460 1081. 3344 56
57 DOS REI'S FURTADO BRUN THOREMB 14 9 5 BE 109226316 17.11300 1080. 6139 57
58 HENOT WLLY ORSMAAL 11 5 3 BE 214007215 17. 32330 1080. 1344 58
59 FAGOT W-R & V. NETHEN 16 4 8 BE 117946114 17.19370 1079. 1520 59
60 DEREUX FABRI CE PERWVEZ 18 2 10 BE 112410117 17. 09530 1077. 3874 60
61 TOSSENS LOUI S WALSHOU 2 1 643739 BE 117931315 17. 28260 1075. 7071 61
62 FAGOT W-R & V. NETHEN 16 6 9 BE 150048812 17.23410 1071. 7599 62
63 BONMVARI AGE MASSON Eri OUFFET 11 1 4 BE 114519315 17. 19440 1068. 0997 63
64 GOVAERTS Raynonde WERDE 8 4 2 BE 115961816 17. 01580 1067. 4503 64
65 DOS REI'S FURTADO BRUN THOREMB 14 4 6 BE 109234516 17.18460 1067. 2768 65
66 DEREUX FABRI CE PERWEZ 18 12 11 BE 112415717 17.15240 1067. 2344 66
67 FAGOT W-R & V. NETHEN 16 9 10 BE 108201514 17. 26370 1066. 4905 67
68 HENRY DOM NI QUE THOREMB 6 3 5 BE 107506514 17.18000 1064. 2806 68
69 BODSON GH ANCI A B MOVALLE 8 2 2 BE 113008116 17.41220 1061. 6918 69
70 HENOT W LLY ORSMAAL 11 4 4 BE 218204113 17.43190 1061. 1729 70
71 HENOT W LLY ORSMAAL 11 8 5 BE 218942812 17.43240 1061. 0287 71
72 DETAL M CHEL FOCANT 6 1 2 BE 114763817 16. 41490 1059. 9698 72
73 PI ERRE ROGER ET DAVID BOSSUT- 8 4 4 BE 113663217 17.28260 1059.7170 73
74 YASSE LAURENT MARCHE- 7 1 604830 BE 116173617 17. 02510 1055. 8261 74
75 ENGELS EDDY WALSHOU 18 5 2 BE 207381816 17.41120 1052. 5753 75
76 PREUD HOMVE- PAULET GESVES 9 1 2 BE 119332414 17.12130 1051. 4247 76
77 GHENNE JACQUES JAUCHE 3 1 634593 BE 226393814 17. 34400 1049. 4923 77
78 JORDAN- KEMPENEER LINCENT 6 5 2 BE 111832217 17.41120 1048. 5455 78
79 HENRY LEON NANDRI N 30 20 2 BE 111420617 17.35240 1047. 3340 79
80 BUTENEERS FERNAND WALSBET 14 13 2 BE 207534616 17.45440 1047.0133 80
81 ROCH ROBERT GREZ DO 12 3 3 BE 109885215 17. 34590 1046. 4404 81
82 HENRY LEON NANDRI N 30 13 3 BE 111417217 17.36090 1046. 0381 82
83 DEREUX FABRI CE PERWVEZ 18 10 12 BE 112414117 17. 27530 1044. 9514 83
84 BUTENEERS FERNAND WALSBET 14 9 3 BE 207536516 17.47210 1044. 2715 84
85 HENRY LEON NANDRI N 30 17 4 BE 111424317 17.37420 1043. 3701 85
86 DOS REI' S FURTADO BRUN THOREMB 14 1 7 BE 109234816 17.32430 1042.5745 86
87 DETAL M CHEL FOCANT 6 2 3 BE 116564715 16. 51080 1042. 3708 87
88 FAGOT W-R & V. NETHEN 16 15 11 BE 108204514 17.41330 1040. 4480 88
89 DECERF M CHAEL MERDORP 3 2 633651 BE 116109317 17. 39321 1039. 5646 89
90 HENRY LEON NANDRI N 30 8 5 BE 111411817 17.40070 1039. 2373 90
91 HENRY LEON NANDRIN 30 5 6 BE 112735816 17.40230 1038. 7833 91
92 DETAL M CHEL FOCANT 6 6 4 BE 114762017 16. 56050 1033. 2560 92
93 ENGELS EDDY WALSHOU 18 3 3 BE 208048215 17.54180 1030. 4885 93
94 HENRY LEON NANDRI N 30 18 7 BE 111417617 17.45420 1029. 8132 94
95 HENRY LEON NANDRI N 30 16 8 BE 111414117 17.46200 1028. 7550 95



